
Division Team Name Team Manager Team Manager Email AddressCoach Name Coach Email

Varsity Bismarck Mandan Blayn Auch auchblayn@gmail.com (701) 390-4745 

Shaun Werle shauncpw@yahoo.com
Varsity Black Hills Nicholas Bibbins nickandcorey@gmail.com

Varsity Grand Cities Bobbie Egeland bwemn30@gmail.com (218) 791-6600

Jake Potter jake.potter2001@gmail.com (218) 779-7504
Varsity RRVLA Ryan Kava ryan.kava@gmail.comCameron Pederson cameronpederson@yahoo.com  (701) 371-8057 

John Dumarce jdumarce@hotmail.com 701-371-7237
Varsity Watertown Jeremy Knopf jeremyknopf@yahoo.comJohn Trowbridge jgtrow@gmail.com 605-520-3603

JV Aberdeen Brad Burdette aberdeenlacrosseclub@gmail.com
JV Bismarck Mandan Kyle Gebhardt bpd187@yahoo.com
JV Black Hills 
JV Brookings Jim Gerlach jgerlach24@gmail.com 
JV Cloquet Esko Carlton Scott Cheslak CHESLAK_1@msn.com
JV Grand Cities Tom Twedell thomasj.twedell@gmail.com (701) 317-0804

Aaron Vanyo bigronnie96@gmail.com (218) 329-5105
JV RRVLA Cameron Pederson cameronpederson@yahoo.com  (701) 371-8057 

John Dumarce jdumarce@hotmail.com 701-371-7237

14U Bismarck Mandan Mandley Davis docdelt@yahoo.com

Kurt Weinberg samawe@bis.midco.net

14U Black Hills Mason Tipton stripestipton@gmail.com

14U Grand Cities Yellow Sam Wellborn wellbornsamuel@gmail.com 703-677-2316
14U Grand Cities Green Jackson Chase-Jacobus kackbax@gmail.com (651) 528-1492
14U RRVLA 701-371-7237 cgiese06@yahoo.com 701-793-5605

14U Sioux Falls 

14U Watertown Miranda Jacobson mrussell1988@hotmail.comTony Jacobson jacobsontj@gmail.com 695-868-1809

12U Bismarck Mandan Travis Bren travisbren@hotmail.com

12U Black Hills Matthew Footit matfootit7905@gmail.com

12U Grand Cities Green Nick Green nigreen79@gmail.com (218) 230-5297
12U Grand Cities Yellow Kasey Borboa kbb121707@gmail.com (701) 335-9926
12U Grand Cities Black Rob Stupinisky robert.stupnisky@und.edu (701) 317-2528
12U RRVLA Darcy Byrne darcy.byrne@allterrainfargo.com 701-306-2954

12U Watertown Christy Kallenberger christy.kallenberger@gmail.comTrevor Pederson crosby87.tap@gmail.com 605-592-0494

10U Black Hills Zach Hockert zhockert@gmail.com
10U

10U
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